
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200111050004
77691

11/05/2001
03:31:33

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200107300003
15461

200111050004
77681

11/05/2001
03:31:31

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200108060003
26741

200111060004
78521

11/06/2001
09:24:15

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

200109070003
86811

200111200005
02211

11/20/2001
11:43:31

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
MORTGAGE

200106070002
33551

200111200005
02621

11/20/2001
01:33:09

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200105070001
79951

200111300005
20731

11/30/2001
03:32:41

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200111300005
20721

200112050005
28271

12/05/2001
02:52:16

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200112050005
28261

200112060005
32341

12/06/2001
05:20:30

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200112060005
32331

200112080005
37141

12/08/2001
12:17:22

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200112080005
37131

200112100005
38381

12/10/2001
10:02:50

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LAURENT,
DANIEL H II

199808240003
28661

200112100005
38711

12/10/2001
11:16:03

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200107020002
71151

200112100005
38861

12/10/2001
11:52:35

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FRONTIER
NATIONAL
BANK

200112100005
39851

12/10/2001
02:52:50

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200109120003
92811

200112100005
39861

12/10/2001
02:52:51

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200109170004
01841



200112100005
39871

12/10/2001
02:52:53

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200109130003
96341

200112100005
39881

12/10/2001
02:52:54

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200108220003
59091

200112120005
43851

12/12/2001
09:24:37

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BRAY,
ROBERT D

199903310001
34241

200112120005
44441

12/12/2001
10:54:37

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200112120005
44431

200112120005
44831

12/12/2001
01:50:05

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200112120005
44821

200112120005
44851

12/12/2001
01:50:08

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200112120005
44831

200112140005
49171

12/14/2001
09:37:12

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
RODNEY D

199905140002
05611

200112180005
53951

12/18/2001
09:42:53

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CHENAULT,
BENFORD L
JR

199807240002
81941

200112270005
69861

12/27/2001
03:29:49

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200112270005
69851

200112260005
64761

12/26/2001
09:43:10

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200112260005
64751

200101170000
17511

01/17/2001
09:47:42

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199901040000
01261

200101170000
17531

01/17/2001
09:47:45

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199812070004
84841

200101170000
17541

01/17/2001
09:47:46

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199812150004
98601

200101170000
17561

01/17/2001
09:47:49

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199811250004
71391

200101170000
17601

01/17/2001
09:47:55

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
FUNDING
ASSOCIATES

199810290004
25171



200102210000
58971

02/21/2001
12:58:46

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200007180002
41101


