Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200111050004 77691	11/05/2001 03:31:33	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200107300003 15461	·
200111050004 77681	11/05/2001 03:31:31	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200108060003 26741	
200111060004 78521	11/06/2001 09:24:15	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO					200109070003 86811	
200111200005 02211	11/20/2001 11:43:31	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK MORTGAGE					200106070002 33551	
200111200005 02621	11/20/2001 01:33:09	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200105070001 79951	
200111300005 20731	11/30/2001 03:32:41	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC					200111300005 20721	
200112050005 28271	12/05/2001 02:52:16	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC					200112050005 28261	
200112060005 32341	12/06/2001 05:20:30	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC					200112060005 32331	
200112080005 37141	12/08/2001 12:17:22	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					200112080005 37131	
200112100005 38381	12/10/2001 10:02:50	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAURENT, DANIEL H II					199808240003 28661	
200112100005 38711	12/10/2001 11:16:03	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200107020002 71151	
200112100005 38861	12/10/2001 11:52:35	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FRONTIER NATIONAL BANK						
200112100005 39851	12/10/2001 02:52:50	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200109120003 92811	
200112100005 39861	12/10/2001 02:52:51	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200109170004 01841	

	1			1	1	1	T	т т		
200112100005 39871	12/10/2001 02:52:53	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200109130003 96341	
200112100005 39881	12/10/2001 02:52:54	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200108220003 59091	
200112120005 43851	12/12/2001 09:24:37	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAY, ROBERT D				199903310001 34241	
200112120005 44441	12/12/2001 10:54:37	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK				200112120005 44431	
200112120005 44831	12/12/2001 01:50:05	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC				200112120005 44821	
200112120005 44851	12/12/2001 01:50:08	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC				200112120005 44831	
200112140005 49171	12/14/2001 09:37:12	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, RODNEY D				199905140002 05611	
200112180005 53951	12/18/2001 09:42:53	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHENAULT, BENFORD L JR				199807240002 81941	
200112270005 69861	12/27/2001 03:29:49	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC				200112270005 69851	
200112260005 64761	12/26/2001 09:43:10	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC				200112260005 64751	
200101170000 17511	01/17/2001 09:47:42	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES				199901040000 01261	
200101170000 17531	01/17/2001 09:47:45	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES				199812070004 84841	
200101170000 17541	01/17/2001 09:47:46	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES				199812150004 98601	
200101170000 17561	01/17/2001 09:47:49	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES				199811250004 71391	
200101170000 17601	01/17/2001 09:47:55	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT FUNDING ASSOCIATES				199810290004 25171	

200102210000 58971	12:58:46	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200007180002 41101	
-----------------------	----------	---	---------	----------	---	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--